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Cedarbrook
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Enjoy innovative yet traditional style
planning incorporating levels in its
layouts, creating a central verandah
with plenty of daylight and ventilation.
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HALLWAY
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THEATRE

3800 % 4800

Fits lot 16m x 32m

Specifications

Total area
Width
Length

306.58m?
13.6m
22.6m

Room dimensions

Family
Living

Meals
Master Suite
Bed 2

Bed 3

Bed 4
Garage
Alfresco

Theatre

5350x6100
3860x5110
4090x3660
4980x4850
3000x3200
3000x3200
3050x4050
5500x6000
3760x2800
3800x4800






