Specifications

306.58m ²
13.6m
22.6m

Room dimensions

Family	5350x6100
Living	3860x5110
Meals	4090x3660
Master Suite	4980x4850
Bed 2	3000x3200
Bed 3	3000x3200
Bed 4	3050x4050
Garage	5500x6000
Alfresco	3760x2800
Theatre	3800x4800







Enjoy innovative yet traditional style planning incorporating levels in its layouts, creating a central verandah with plenty of daylight and ventilation.



